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YOUTH SOCCER

Spring Classic League

North Carolina Classic Spring League

Game #5137

Division: 12UB 2nd WEST2

Date: Friday, February 24, 2023

Home: 11 (12U) CISC NM Tan

11

014
015
016
020
021
023
025
027
028
030
031
032
033
056
060
062
065
007

Field: Bradford DP 02A
Time: 7:45 pMm

Away: 11 (12U) DCYSL Knights

Score: 0 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 Score: 0 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9
PLEASE CIRCLE SCORE PLEASE CIRCLE SCORE
Home Coach
Away Coach
PRINT NAME SIGNATURE CELL
(12U) CISC NM Tan 11 (12U) DCYSL Knights
Name Goals Misconduct No. Name Goals Misconduct
Grant Bennett 0 Hudson Hege
Thomas Cuentas 001 Aiden Ortega
Isaac Hernandez 010 Ayden Lineberry
Keegan Deal 011 Adriano Sabogal Neira
Isaac Kobylarz 012 Jackson Keates
Graydon Ewald 013 Miguel Perez
Kooper Maas 014 Matthew Hamm
Gavin Morris 017 Samuel Priddy
Joshua Froemming 019 Jose Salinas Banuelos
Collin Nesbit 021 James Justus
Nolan Player 024 Austin Brewer
Jeffrey Veliz Gomez 003 Jearim Rivera
Jaden Walker 047 Ezra Shoaf
Preston Hill 005 Jose Godoy Barrera
Dakota Virga 007 Henry Duran
Sebastian Noguera Vivas 009 Blake Leonard
Ayden Perez Diaz 098 Jayden Jones
Shriyan Pandellapalli 099 Tyler Roberts
C1 Unsporting Behavior S1 Serious Foul Play
Cc2 Dissent by Word or Action S2 Violent Conduct
C3 Persistent Offenses S3 Spitting and / or Biting
C4 Delays Restart of Play S4 Denies Obvious Goal-Scoring Opportunity
C5 Fails to Respect Required Distance on FC/CK S5 Denies Obvious Goal-Scoring Opportunity by Handling the Ball
C6 Enter Field of Play w/o Referee Permission S6 Offensive, Insulting or Abusive Language
Cc7 Leave w/o Referee Permission S7 Second Caution in Same Match

C

omments




